
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016-2017 УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД 

1. Багутдинова  Камилла  (8 класс) 

2. Суханова Алина (10 класс) 

3. Сверчкова  Инна (9 класс) 

4. Столбникова  Анастасия (9 класс) 

5. Тямбина Анна  (10 класс) 

6. Фадеева Мария  (9 класс) 

7. Агеева Елена  (8 класс) 

8. Мешкова Оксана  (8 класс) 

9. Столбникова Екатерина  (6 класс) 

10. Романова Ирина (8 класс) 

11. Шокиров Руслан (9 класс) 

12. Доспехов Денис (9 класс) 

13. Мерзликин Максим (8 класс) 

14. Асланов Ахмед (7 класс) 

15. Комратов Владимир (7 класс) 

16. Изотов Александр (5 класс) 
 



 

 

 

 

2016-2017 УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД 

 

1.Пискунов Анатолий (6 класс) 

2. Спирин Дмитрий (6 класс) 

3. Исаков Дмитрий (6 класс) 

4. Хайлов Дмитрий ( 7 класс) 

5.  Агафонов Денис (3 класс) 

6. Новичков Денис (4 класс) 

7.  Валов Сергей (3 класс) 

8.  Плахов Максим (4 класс) 

9. Шишков Евгений (4 класс) 

10. Волохович Павел  (6 класс) 

11. Маряшин Максим (6 класс) 

12.  Никифоров Иван (6 класс) 

13. Исаков Александр  (3 класс) 

14. Зеленов Максим  (3 класс) 

15. Дадонов Данила  (3 класс) 

16. Солдатов Вадим (3 класс) 

17. Фролов Максим (3 класс) 

18. Болтунов Кирилл (2 класс) 

19. Хайлов Данила (2 класс) 

20. Пудовкина Валерия (2 класс) 

21. Шеврина Дарья ( 2 класс) 

22. Щенников Станислав (2 класс) 

23. Попков Матвей ( 1 класс) 

24. Мустафьев Руслан ( 1 класс) 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
(5- е классы) 

1. Кособоков Антон 

2. Шишков Евгений 

3. Рябов Владимир 

4. Кондратьев Сергей 

5. Фролов Никита 

6. Коновалов Игорь 

7. Горбатенко Никита 

8. Николаев Владислав 

9. Васильева Елизавета 

10. Салова Кристина 

11. Смоленская Диана 

12. Гавриленко Анастасия 

13. Изотов Александр 

14. Маркелов Владислав 

15. Ванина Оксана 

16. Соломатин Кирилл 

17. Сергачева Оксана 

 

(6-11 классы) 

1. Болтунов Алексей 

2. Батраков Артем 

3. Шокиров Руслан 

4. Семионел Константин 

5. Николаев Кирилл 

6. ДоспеховДенис 

7. Лобанов Кирилл 

8. Сошилов Илья 

9. Прошина Екатерина 

10. Старостина Диана 

11. Шметкова Виктория 

12. Изотова Елизавета 

13. Муругова Татьяна 

14. Орешкина Елизавета 

15. Киняева Анастасия 

16. Давыдова анастасия 

17. Асланов Ахмед 

18. Комратов Владимир 

19. Сорокин Алексей 

20. Девяткин Роман 

21. Якушов Алексей 

22. Болтунов Антон 

23. Тихомиров Марк 

24. Мерзликин Максим 

25. Бирюков Андрей 

26. Никифоров Иван 

27. Пискунов Анатолий 



 
 

 

 

1. Кособоков Антон 

2. Шишков Евгений 

3. Рябов Владимир 

4. Кондратьев Сергей 

5. Фролов Никита 

6. Коновалов Игорь 

7. Горбатенко Никита 

8. Николаев Владислав 

9. Васильева Елизавета 

10. Салова Кристина 

11. Смоленская Диана 

12. Гавриленко Анастасия 

13. Изотов Александр 

14. Маркелов Владислав 

15. Ванина Оксана 

16. Соломатин Кирилл 


